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Missouri Air Compliance Seminar

Thank You, Sponsors!
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Janet Scheier jscheier@trinityconsultants.com
Josh Garlock jgarlock@trinityconsultants.com
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Bill Lindsey, PE blindsey@mecpc.com
Gayle Lee glee@mecpc.com
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Works, Inc.

COMPREHENSIVE ENVIRONMENTAL SOLUTIONS




Marci Boone mboone@environmentalworks.com
Kevin Cassil kcassil@environmentalworks.com
April Brennan abrennan@environmentalworks.com

Environmental
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Jessica Swift jswift@cecinc.com

Civil & Environmental Consultants, Inc.
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We’ll see you at the Air Seminar next year!

November 5, 2025
Stoney Creek Hotel and Conference Center



